

Gordon Laboratories Inks Two Leases for 90k sf of Space in Carson

11/09/16 Rentv.com Staff

Gordon Laboratories recently inked renewal/extension leases for the company's current facilities in Carson. The company, located at 751 East Artesia Blvd and 840 East Walnut in Carson, now takes up 90k sf of space between the two facilities.



The firm agreed to two seven-year leases in deals that totaled \$5 mil in value. Gordon Laboratories renewed its space at 751 East Artesia, which is owned by Stanton Moore Trust. Gordon also inked a new deal at 840 East Walnut, owned by the Allen Shor Trust.

Barry Saywitz of the Saywitz Company represented Gordon in both transactions. The Saywitz Company also repped the Allen Shor Trust. Jason Hines at Overton Moore Partners represented Stanton Moore Trust.

Gordon Laboratories is an international manufacturer of lotions and sunscreens for the cosmetics industry. The company has been in business for more than 60 years and these facilities house the company's North American headquarters as well as its manufacturing and distribution operations.